Pfelders / Stettinerhitte

13. Salewa Berglauf am 17. Juli 2011 @

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

Rang Stnr Teilnehmer JG Verein Total Diff
Herren

1. N RUNGGER Hannes 82 Sportler Team 1:03:47,00
2. 87 e LAMOVEC Peter 84 Stettiner/Norica-Team Slovenia  1:06:13,00 2:26,00
3. 76 e, OSELE Roland 70 Telmekom Team Sidtirol 1:06:38,00 2:51,00
4. 2 e, FISCHER Michael 80 Telmekom Team Sidtirol 1:07:01,00 3:14,00
5. 211 i, PIERANTONI Davide 90 PURO Sport Montrei 1:07:36,00 3:49,00
6. 84 . TRILER Klemen 77 Stettiner/Norica-Team Slovenia  1:08:28,00 4:41,00
7. 5 BRUNNER Rudi 74 SC Meran 1:09:36,00 5:49,00
8. 80 .o HROVAT Bostjan 76 Stettiner/Norica-Team Slovenia  1:09:55,00 6:08,00
9. 154 .. WENIN Oswald 65 Telmekom Team Sidtirol 1:10:32,00 6:45,00
10 201 ., POLETTO Roberto 72 PURO Sport Montrei 1:11:07,00 7:20,00
11 69 i, COZZINI Enrico 85 Atletica Trento CMB 1:11:48,00 8:01,00
12 8l ., MIHELIC Luka 92 Stettiner/Norica-Team Slovenia  1:12:37,00 8:50,00
13 156 .o TSCHIGG Armin 73 Eppan 1:12:59,00 9:12,00
14 133 PFITSCHER Thomas 82 Team Treibjagd 1:13:30,00 9:43,00
35 e, VALLARSA Ivan 83 ASD Schiobike Vallisport 1:13:30,00 9:43,00
16. 38 e, BRIDI Emiliano 77 Polisportiva Giudicarie Esteriori  1:13:31,00 9:44,00
17. 36 e, KERSTEN UIf 67 BLV llsenburg/Deutschland 1:13:48,00 10:01,00
18. 9 e LADURNER Robert 65 Fullsport Meran 1:13:58,00 10:11,00
19. 199 ... MICK Stefan 91 US Branzoll 1:14:22,00 10:35,00
20. 128 i CHEMELLI Massimiliano 71 ATLETICA TRENTO 1:14:31,00 10:44,00
21. 29 PLATZGUMMER Helmuth 60 ASC Laas 1:14:34,00 10:47,00
22. 170 i, WORNDLE Eduard 63 Lg Schlern 1:15:05,00 11:18,00
23. 4 HEISS Karl 66 Heikar Racing 1:15:17,00 11:30,00
24. 207 i, MOSER Christian 74 ASC Sarntal 1:15:25,00 11:38,00
25. 182 i GAMBERONI Paolo 64 ATL. AGORDINA 1:15:26,00 11:39,00
10 i, SCHWEIGL Alexander 74 Telmekom Team Sidtirol 1:15:26,00 11:39,00
27. 226 e, TSCHOLL Christian 71 Rennerclub Vinschgau 1:15:30,00 11:43,00
28. 200 .eiiiiiiin, MICH Roberto 66 Team Friedrich 1:15:31,00 11:44,00
29. 158 ..o, GROSS Ulrich 72 Telmekom Team Sidtirol 1:15:40,00 11:53,00
30. 83 i, OBLAK Matija 91 Stettiner/Norica-Team Slovenia  1:15:45,00 11:58,00
31. 130 e, NASCIMBENI Luca 68 Triathlon Alto Adige - Sidtirol 1:16:00,00 12:13,00
32. 3 PFITSCHER Peter 59 Telmekom Team Sidtirol 1:16:07,00 12:20,00
33. R KNOLSEISEN Christian 71 US Branzoll 1:16:24,00 12:37,00
34. 144 ... HOLZEISEN Martin 75 FULLSPORT Meran 1:16:31,00 12:44,00
78 e, MITTERHOFER Richard 66 Fullsport Meran 1:16:31,00 12:44,00
36. ) HOELLRIGL Gregor 68 Fullsport Meran 1:16:59,00 13:12,00
37. 172 . HOLTZ Alex 81 Fullsport Meran 1:17:34,00 13:47,00
38. 228 i, BAZZONI Gianmarco 89 Athletic Club 96 1:17:37,00 13:50,00
39. 220 i, KIENZL Peter 75 Telmekom Team Sidtirol 1:17:59,00 14:12,00
40. 39 i HELLRIGL Thomas 82 ASV Rennerclub Vinschgau 1:18:21,00 14:34,00
41. N OBKIRCHER Markus 72 US Branzoll 1:19:15,00 15:28,00
42. 107 e, HOLZER Gerhard 73 Telmekom Team Sidtirol 1:19:25,00 15:38,00
43. 188 ..o GRESELIN Marco 77 PURO Sport Montrei 1:19:54,00 16:07,00
44, 155 SEGALLA Guido 62 G.S. FRAVEGGIO 1:20:05,00 16:18,00
45, 88 e, ISOPPO Andrea 68 US Branzoll 1:20:11,00 16:24,00
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OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

&

Rang Stnr Teilnehmer JG
46. 216 ...coveeeeee UNTERTHINER Albert 67
47. 121 e WINDENHOFER Ulrich 66
48. 117 e, PIXNER Reinhard 71
49. 101 s SCHOPF Rudi 58
50. 213 SELLA Stefano 75
51. 33 WALLNOFER Patrick 71
52. 98 .. KOFLER Josef 53
53. 126 .o ZANELLA Silvano 69
54. 196 ..o PAMER Hubert 68
55. 222 . HUBER Peter 59
56. 162 .o SCHMIDHAMMER Ulrich 78
57. 230 ., MEIS Guido 71
58. 179 e THALHEIMER Martin 63
59. 00 E SCHNITZER Franz 80
60. 212 i, BIANCHINI Graziano 78
61. 190 .o SOPRANI Paolo 68
62. 225 . SCHWALT Konrad 68
63. 147 s GOGELE Paul Johann 69
64. 45 . BALZK Thomas 76
65. 108 ..o CIOLA Luca 73

25 . EGGENBERGER Erwin 57
67. 142 e RIEDER Bernhard 61
68. 143 s RAICH Hannes 81
69. 169 .. LUNELLI Diego 66
70. 63 . LARCH Martin 66
71. 93 e OBERHUBER Reinhold 65
72. 206 .....oeeeienee KOFLER Arnold 69
73. 67 i, STIEGER Helmut 63
74. 95 RIEGLER Valentin 66
75. 75 KUBU Helmut 60
76. 178 oo, LINDER Reinhard 61
77. 227 i, HEISS Paul 68
78. 146 .coooeeeie REINSTADLER Markus 77
79. 145 . KAUFMANN Stephan 75
80. 37 i, SANTINI Andrea 77
81. 139 s BERNARDO Bormolini 71
82. 116 oooeeieeeee, AGETHLE Andreas 75
83. 194 s UNGERICHT Anton 56
84. 22 RAFFL Marian 80
85. 137 s DALLA TORRE Manuel 85
86. 23 KONIGSRAINER Franz 66
87. 231 ., WIEDENHOFER Markus 82
88. 140 s FABIO Casolini 78
89. 171 s ZOGGELER Werner 75
90. 105 i ELLEMUNT Michael 62
91. 104 s WINDEGGER Gerhard 71
92. 160 ..o STAFFLER Andreas 64

17-07-2011 / Pfelders (1.620 m) / Stettinerhitte (2.875 m) (ITA)

Verein

Villanders

US Branzoll

Sennerei Algund

ASV Rennerclub Vinschgau
PURO Sport Montrei

ASV Rennerclub Vinschgau
Fullsport Meran

FULLSPORT Meran

Fullsport Meran

ASV Jenesien - Soltnflitzer
Telmekom Team Sidtirol
ASCB Landchraf

Eppan

SV Tirol

Atletica Castenaso
Rennerclub Vinschgau
FULLSPORT Meran

Enzian

Amici della Derocca
Zischtigshoggler

ASV Tiers

Team JUNG UND LEDIG
ATLETICA TRENTO
Laufverein Sidtiroler Gehérlosen
Uttenheim

Lana

Latsch

US Branzoll

GSZ Graz

AVS Kaltern

Telmekom Team Sidtirol
FULLSPORT Meran
FULLSPORT Meran
Laufverein Sidtiroler Gehérlosen
A.S.D. Marathon Club Livigno
Sennerei Algund

SC Algund

Team Sportland Passeier
Laufverein Sidtiroler Gehérlosen
Saltaus

SC Berg

A.S.D. Marathon Club Livigno
Sennerei Algund

Brixen

Bozen

Telmekom Team Sidtirol

Total
1:20:46,00
1:20:47,00
1:21:13,00
1:21:29,00
1:21:40,00
1:21:51,00
1:22:07,00
1:22:14,00
1:22:17,00
1:22:30,00
1:22:46,00
1:23:01,00
1:23:13,00
1:23:27,00
1:23:33,00
1:23:35,00
1:23:39,00
1:23:43,00
1:23:48,00
1:23:51,00
1:23:51,00
1:23:59,00
1:24:03,00
1:24:14,00
1:24:23,00
1:24:30,00
1:24:32,00
1:24:35,00
1:24:37,00
1:24:39,00
1:24:51,00
1:24:52,00
1:25:02,00
1:25:04,00
1:25:50,00
1:26:52,00
1:26:56,00
1:27:20,00
1:27:21,00
1:27:29,00
1:28:02,00
1:28:16,00
1:29:15,00
1:29:31,00
1:29:35,00
1:29:39,00
1:29:41,00

Diff
16:59,00
17:00,00
17:26,00
17:42,00
17:53,00
18:04,00
18:20,00
18:27,00
18:30,00
18:43,00
18:59,00
19:14,00
19:26,00
19:40,00
19:46,00
19:48,00
19:52,00
19:56,00
20:01,00
20:04,00
20:04,00
20:12,00
20:16,00
20:27,00
20:36,00
20:43,00
20:45,00
20:48,00
20:50,00
20:52,00
21:04,00
21:05,00
21:15,00
21:17,00
22:03,00
23:05,00
23:09,00
23:33,00
23:34,00
23:42,00
24:15,00
24:29,00
25:28,00
25:44,00
25:48,00
25:52,00
25:54,00
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OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

&

Rang

93.
94.

96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.

107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.

126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.

134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.

Stnr Teilnehmer
168 ...cococeiriinns LUNELLI Umberto
224 ... MARONER Klaus
223 i, VITALE Franco
15 s HOFER Michael
198 .o HALLER Hansluis
65 ... PICHLER Simon
111 s RAINER Stefan
40 e SCHEUTZ Jirgen
58 . PARIS Hermann
82 ... KLEMENCIC Drago
153 s OBERHOFER Guenther
6 e ELSLER Martin
66 ..o HALLER Paul
31 . RANZI| Konrad
217 . SCHWIENBACHER Johannes
229 ... RAMMLMAIER Andreas
17 e, WEIS Urban
30 . LITSCHER Christian
124 .., UNTERTHURNER Stephan
161 .o SPINAZZE Luciano
167 oo LANGEBNER Christian
26 i, ROCCATO Maurizio
132 i PIXNER Manfred
122 s LAMPRECHT Stefan
187 oo PENAZZATO Luca
120 . UNTERSULZER Christian
27 HUBER Hansjorg
218 ... ENNEMOSER Stefan
92 ... KOHLGRUBER Manfred
91 ... KOHLGRUBER Mathias
57 SCHLEICH Michael
166 ...oocccnininnns BRANDT Matthias
94 ... LANTHALER Siegurt
12 s ROLLE Andreas
125 s LAMPRECHT Josef
71 . ROSSI Stefano
115 SCHEPER Thorsten
205 ... JACHMANN Norbert
68 ... VEZZANI Marco
123 s PASSECK Mathias
118 i RAFFL Franz
56 i RIEDL Georg
109 .. KUEN Michael
176 .o SCHARRER Alan
96 ... MAIR AM TINKHOF Elmar
59 . HAMMER Ernst
N PLATTER Dieter

JG
69
71
60
66
55
72
83
65
58
62
65
66
81
58
83
83
69
60
78
49
75
69
71
69
74
80
56
71
59
86
77
87
68
66
73
60
65
66
63
65
66
67
95
88
64
61
73

17-07-2011 / Pfelders (1.620 m) / Stettinerhitte (2.875 m) (ITA)

Verein

ATLETICA TRENTO

ASV Jenesien - Soltnflitzer
ASV Jenesien - Soltnflitzer
Platt

Team Treibjagd

Fullsport Meran

Team JUNG UND LEDIG
GSZ Graz

Gehdrlosen SV Tirol
Stettiner/Norica-Team Slovenia
Wanderhotel Zirmer Riffian
Bella Ladinia

Walten

Lauferclub Kaltern
Jungbergler

AS Merano

Buchs

Partschins

Telmekom Team Sidtirol
Dynamic-Bike

US Branzoll

Team Treibjagd

SV Lana

PURO Sport Montrei
Eppan

Laufverein Sidtiroler Gehérlosen
Pustertal

Pustertal

Gehdrlosen SV Tirol

Team JUNG UND LEDIG
Team Treibjagd

Zwickau

Plaus

US. Cornacci - Tesero
Laufabteilung Langférden
SV Bergisch Gladbach

US Dilettantistica Bronzolo
Laufnasen Chemnitz
Sennerei Algund
Gehdrlosen SV Tirol
Ziachorglclub Stuls
Fullsport Meran

Terlan

Gehdrlosen SV Tirol
Mutzes Friends

Total
1:29:59,00
1:30:02,00
1:30:02,00
1:30:17,00
1:30:30,00
1:30:47,00
1:31:08,00
1:31:11,00
1:31:12,00
1:31:19,00
1:31:22,00
1:31:45,00
1:31:47,00
1:31:47,00
1:32:05,00
1:32:21,00
1:32:54,00
1:33:35,00
1:33:37,00
1:33:39,00
1:34:11,00
1:34:12,00
1:34:33,00
1:34:42,00
1:35:21,00
1:35:23,00
1:35:47,00
1:36:33,00
1:36:39,00
1:37:03,00
1:37:34,00
1:37:55,00
1:37:55,00
1:37:59,00
1:39:08,00
1:39:17,00
1:39:21,00
1:39:56,00
1:40:20,00
1:40:26,00
1:40:26,00
1:40:29,00
1:41:05,00
1:41:06,00
1:41:08,00
1:41:23,00
1:41:33,00

Diff
26:12,00
26:15,00
26:15,00
26:30,00
26:43,00
27:00,00
27:21,00
27:24,00
27:25,00
27:32,00
27:35,00
27:58,00
28:00,00
28:00,00
28:18,00
28:34,00
29:07,00
29:48,00
29:50,00
29:52,00
30:24,00
30:25,00
30:46,00
30:55,00
31:34,00
31:36,00
32:00,00
32:46,00
32:52,00
33:16,00
33:47,00
34:08,00
34:08,00
34:12,00
35:21,00
35:30,00
35:34,00
36:09,00
36:33,00
36:39,00
36:39,00
36:42,00
37:18,00
37:19,00
37:21,00
37:36,00
37:46,00
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OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

&

Rang

140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.

©oNoOOGA~ALODNE

el T S S S T
agsrcwbdkE o

Stnr Teilnehmer
164 ..o KOFLER Norbert
61 i PARIS Oswald
149 .. DWORSCHAK Andreas
60 .ooieeiinnen. RIESER Kurt
112 . KOFLER Helmut
110 .. PFITSCHER Wilfried
43 KOFLER Norbert
A2 i MAIR Christian
50 i, PATERNOLLI Alex
138 ..o, DALLAPOZZA Luciano
86 .ooieeiiinen. RAKUSCEK Matjaz
191 . HOFER Robert
136 ..o, STRICKNER Oswald
21 BRAEMER Lars
62 ., DREXLER Andreas
163 ... PIXNER Alban
150 ..o SCHOTT Arno
14 ROZIC Marjan
18 i SCHMIEDER Ralph
44 ., HOFER Oskar
90 i, RISINA Davide
34 i MARCHESI Claudio
174 . HOLTZ Dietrich
186 ....ooccvveeeee. DAL SANTO Diego
180 .cooiiiiiiiiens DISSERTORI Hermann
64 i CUSIN Alex
208 .. DEVESCOVI Ricardo
49 SICHER Florian
T4 e EBNER Gerald
197 i PUCKL Franz
Damen
4 i, THALER Edeltraud
129 s BEATRICI Lorenza
28 i, PIRCHER Petra
214 ... SENFTER Irene
103 .. INNEREBNER Karin
192 . PFITSCHER Anna
N HOLZMANN Carmen
85 i, RAKUSCEK Katja
73 e, HOLLRIGL Gertraud
4O ZAMBANINI Anna
20 i, BERKATH Petra
215 e, PATTIS Rosy
189 ... HUBER Angelika
127 i, AUFDERKLAMM Claudia
221 . HUBER Renate

JG
74
56
72
61
61
79
71
80
83
46
72
68
70
72
58
72
48
71
69
73
68
62
56
71
45
60
73
84
58
35

65
71
71
71
71
85
91
70
80
84
72
52
61
69
65

17-07-2011 / Pfelders (1.620 m) / Stettinerhitte (2.875 m) (ITA)

Verein

AVS Platt

Gehdrlosen SV Tirol
Grol3-Gerau

Gehdrlosen SV Tirol

ASV Jenesien - Soltnflitzer
Team JUNG UND LEDIG
Enzian

Mutzes Friends

Untermais

A.S.D. Marathon Club Livigno
Stettiner/Norica-Team Slovenia
AVS Platt

Gehdrlosen SV Tirol

TV Jahn Walsrode
Gehdrlosen SV Tirol

AVS Platt

MRRC Minchen

Minchen

Team Treibjagd

Enzian

Lenti-Veloci Raika

Meran

Fullsport Meran

PURO Sport Montrei
Eppan

Laufverein Sidtiroler Gehérlosen
Fullsport Meran

Untermais

GSZ Graz

LSV 90 Kitzbuihel

Telmekom Team Sidtirol
ATLETICA TRENTO

ASC Laas

ASV Jenesien - Soltnflitzer
Sudtiroler Laufverein
Fullsport Meran

ASV Ridnaun
Stettiner/Norica-Team Slovenia
SC MERAN

Atletica Giudicarie Esteriori
Marathonclub Walsrode e.V.
SC MERAN

FULLSPORT Meran

ASV Jenesien - Soltnflitzer

Total
1:41:59,00
1:42:23,00
1:42:27,00
1:44:04,00
1:44:17,00
1:44:41,00
1:44:56,00
1:45:41,00
1:45:44,00
1:46:52,00
1:48:12,00
1:50:10,00
1:50:38,00
1:50:52,00
1:51:12,00
1:52:23,00
1:52:25,00
1:52:31,00
1:54:41,00
1:55:14,00
1:55:32,00
1:56:24,00
1:59:22,00
2:01:03,00
2:02:33,00
2:07:15,00
2:07:21,00
2:08:20,00
2:10:53,00
2:40:13,00

1:17:50,00
1:19:45,00
1:24:56,00
1:26:15,00
1:28:14,00
1:30:12,00
1:30:58,00
1:31:54,00
1:33:11,00
1:35:08,00
1:35:21,00
1:36:59,00
1:38:24,00
1:40:43,00
1:40:53,00

Diff
38:12,00
38:36,00
38:40,00
40:17,00
40:30,00
40:54,00
41:09,00
41:54,00
41:57,00
43:05,00
44:25,00
46:23,00
46:51,00
47:05,00
47:25,00
48:36,00
48:38,00
48:44,00
50:54,00
51:27,00
51:45,00
52:37,00
55:35,00
57:16,00
58:46,00

1:03:28,00
1:03:34,00
1:04:33,00
1:07:06,00
1:36:26,00

1:55,00

7:06,00

8:25,00
10:24,00
12:22,00
13:08,00
14:04,00
15:21,00
17:18,00
17:31,00
19:09,00
20:34,00
22:53,00
23:03,00
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OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

&

Rang Stnr Teilnehmer JG
16. 173 LAIMER Elisabeth 68
17. 148 ..o CLAUR Carolin 80
18. 185 i SARTORI Francesca 77
19. 157 i, RUZZANTE Federica 71
20. 32 i, KOSTNER Katja 74
21. 165 ..o, RIEGER Antje 69
22. 177 i, ANDERGASSEN Johanna 59
23. 219 ... KOFLER Anneliese 50
24. 134 . PIXNER Nadia 75
25. 11 . SCHMITT Bérbel 62
26. 99 i PLATTNER Elisabeth 62
27. 54 i HAMMER Irmgard 67
28. 209 .. SANTI Milena 77
29. 193 . RUHLAND Kerstin 55
30. 175 i, GAMPER Sabine 90
31. 135 . TUTZER Marlene 78

Nicht am Start
8 e PERNTNER Hubert 62
16 . RAFFL Isidor 78
17 . LANTHALER Thomas 85
24 DEAVI Andrea 64
51 i JUNKER Udo 59
55 e, APPERL Thomas 87
T2 e SPISS Moritz 85
97 e, PERNTNER Philipp 93
113 . THALER Josef 47
114 . GAMPER Andrea 68
141 .. NASCIUBENI Luca 68
151 e, PLANOTSCHER Markus 67
152 e, FELDERER Annelise 77
159 ... GORFER Hubert 65
195 CECARELLI Michele 75
203 ..., LIRA Giancarlo 65
204 ..., CASAGRANDE Vanda 64
210 ., LANTHALER Hermann 59
Nicht im Ziel

T o, PFLUG Rosa Maria 61
13 e, HOLZMANN Norbert 64
19 . BRUGGER Leo 65
52 RIEDL Sabine 70
53 PARIS Gerlinde 64
89 i POJER Walter 66
102 ., PIRPAMER Maria 67

17-07-2011 / Pfelders (1.620 m) / Stettinerhitte (2.875 m) (ITA)

Verein

Fullsport Meran
Gro3-Gerau

PURO Sport Montrei
PURO Sport Montrei
Schlanders

Laufclub Mittenwald
AVS Kaltern

ASC Berg

Team Treibjagd
Mainz

LSV 90 Kitzbuihel
Gehdrlosen SV Tirol
Fullsport Meran

LSV 90 Kitzbuihel
Fullsport Meran

Total
1:41:46,00
1:42:26,00
1:45:42,00
1:46:52,00
1:48:15,00
1:52:14,00
1:56:10,00
1:57:04,00
2:01:26,00
2:02:15,00
2:04:41,00
2:05:16,00
2:07:21,00
2:10:08,00
2:13:00,00

Diff
23:56,00
24:36,00
27:52,00
29:02,00
30:25,00
34:24,00
38:20,00
39:14,00
43:36,00
44:25,00
46:51,00
47:26,00
49:31,00
52:18,00
55:10,00

Laufverein Sudtiroler Gehorlosen 2:22:13,00 1:04:23,00

Amateur Lauferclub Kaltern
Platt

Kummersee

Marathon Club Trento

TSV Bardowick

Gehdrlosen SV Tirol

i” tipftl

Laufverein Sidtiroler Gehérlosen
Skitour Reinswald

Schnals

Triathlon Alto Adige - Sidtirol
Bozen

LF Sarntal

Telmekom Team Sidtirol
SAF Laives

Favolense Vali Sport
Favolense Vali Sport
Fischbauer

Laufverein Siidtiroler Gehérlosen
ASC Sarntal

SK Ahrntal

Gehorlosen SV Tirol

Gehorlosen SV Tirol

Lenti-Veloci Raika

ASV Rennerclub Vinschgau
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13. Salewa Berglauf am 17. Juli 2011
Pfelders / Stettinerhitte

%
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OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

106 .ooiicieiee ELLEMUNT Miriam 85 Brixen

119 PRANTL Peter 56 Sennerei Algund

131 i, GIESE Marcus 86 Team Treibjagd

183 MARINI Marta 72 Cai Schio

184 ..o DE MURI Nicoletta 72 Cai Schio

202 i, GNATA Elisa 80 La Fulminea Running Team Vice

Bewerbsstatistik
Gemeldete Teilnehmer: 231

- Chefkampfrichter
Gewertete Teilnehmer: 200
Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer: 31
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